
team
Double-Minitrampoline, SENIOR
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 RUS, ∑=114.2 Final: 114.2 Final 2: 0
ANISIMOV Valeriy 18.03.92 RUS 27.3 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 36.1 36.1
IVANOV Kirill 28.09.87 RUS 28.0 10.4 10 0.0 0.0 38.4 38.4
ZEBROV Alexander 16.12.92 RUS 27.1 10.0 10 0.0 0.0 37.1 37.1
ZALOMIN Mikhail 22.12.92 RUS 29.1 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 38.7 38.7

2 POR, ∑=109.4 Final: 109.4 Final 2: 0
LOPES Tiago 08.09.93 POR 27.8 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 35.8 35.8
POCINHO Andre 25.05.86 POR 28.9 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 37.3 37.3
FERNANDES Andre 17.09.88 POR 20.0 4.8 7 0.0 0.0 24.8 24.8
NOBRE Bruno 24.07.80 POR 27.1 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 36.3 36.3

3 GER, ∑=104.5 Final: 104.5 Final 2: 0
DROZDIK Peter 20.01.88 GER 27.6 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 34.8
JUGERT Steve 25.08.94 GER 26.7 6.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 33.5
POBLOTH Laszlo 15.03.89 GER 26.9 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.9 34.9
GARTNER Nico 31.05.81 GER 27.6 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 34.8

4 GBR, ∑=104.1 Final: 104.1 Final 2: 0
SWAFFER Matthew 28.05.81 GBR 25.2 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.2 33.2
GRAY Rhys 22.09.94 GBR 27.0 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 35.4 35.4
CRACKNELL Peter 07.02.83 GBR 27.1 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 35.5 35.5
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European Championship
Double-Minitrampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 ZALOMIN Mikhail 22.12.92 RUS 28.0 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 37.2 75.300
28.9 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 38.1

2 FERNANDES Andre 17.09.88 POR 27.3 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 36.5 74.000
28.3 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 37.5

3 ZEBROV Alexander 16.12.92 RUS 27.4 9.2 10 0.3 0.0 36.3 73.900
28.4 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 37.6

4 POCINHO Andre 25.05.86 POR 28.9 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 37.3 73.500
27.8 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 36.2

5 PEREZ Daniel 12.06.91 ESP 27.8 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 37.0 72.800
27.3 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 35.8

6 LOPES Tiago 08.09.93 POR 28.4 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 36.4 72.600
28.2 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 36.2

7 IVANOV Kirill 28.09.87 RUS 28.1 8.8 10 0.3 0.0 36.6 72.600
26.4 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 36.0

8 POBLOTH Laszlo 15.03.89 GER 28.0 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 36.0 72.300
27.9 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 36.3

9 CRACKNELL Peter 07.02.83 GBR 27.6 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 36.0 70.700
26.7 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.7

10 ANISIMOV Valeriy 18.03.92 RUS 27.4 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 35.9 70.500
25.8 8.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.6

11 SWAFFER Matthew 28.05.81 GBR 27.0 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 35.0 70.300
27.3 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 35.3

12 VANDAMME Kevin 02.11.92 BEL 27.2 7.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 70.200
27.3 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 35.4

13 JUGERT Steve 25.08.94 GER 26.3 7.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.9 68.300
26.8 7.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.4

14 GRAY Rhys 22.09.94 GBR 26.2 6.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.0 66.100
25.1 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.1

15 DROZDIK Peter 20.01.88 GER 27.0 6.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.8 65.700
25.5 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.9

16 NOBRE Bruno 24.07.80 POR 20.1 3.6 7 0.0 0.0 23.7 55.400
27.2 4.5 10 0.0 0.0 31.7
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European Championship
Double-Minitrampoline, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

17 SALIEV Aliosman 03.09.92 BUL 28.3 7.6 10 0.0 0.0 35.9 35.900
0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18 NORDFORS Jonas 26.11.92 SWE 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.700
26.3 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 34.7

19 GÄRTNER Nico 31.05.81 GER 25.6 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 32.800
0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0



Page 2 of 2  Generated by AContests.com J2 System Thursday, april 12, 2012 2:19:48 pm russia (moscow) time



team
Double-Minitrampoline, SENIOR W
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 RUS, ∑=101.9 Final: 101.9 Final 2: 0
IGNATEVA Anastasia 19.04.93 RUS 27.2 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 32.8
VELICHKO Anastasia 08.07.86 RUS 28.2 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.8 33.8
KARAVAEVA Svetlana 15.04.92 RUS 27.5 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.5 33.5
BALANDINA Svetlana 23.05.81 RUS 27.8 6.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.6 34.6

2 POR, ∑=100.1 Final: 100.1 Final 2: 0
DA SILVIA PEREIRA Joana 08.07.88 POR 27.3 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 32.9 32.9
ROBALO Ana 24.03.92 POR 27.9 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.9 33.9
SIMOES Ana 22.06.86 POR 27.7 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.3 33.3

3 GER, ∑=99.5 Final: 99.5 Final 2: 0
TIEDEMANN Rieke 08.10.92 GER 27.0 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 32.2 32.2
LOHMANN Franciska 11.07.90 GER 27.3 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.3 33.3
JANSEN Christina 26.03.84 GER 28.0 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.0 34.0

4 GBR, ∑=97.9 Final: 97.9 Final 2: 0
VARLEY Georgina 23.03.91 GBR 26.7 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 32.3 32.3
OSBORNE Robyn 19.02.92 GBR 26.7 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 33.1 33.1
TAYLOR Mia 05.03.93 GBR 27.3 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 32.5 32.5
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European Championship
Double-Minitrampoline, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 ROBALO Ana 24.03.92 POR 27.6 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 34.0 67.900
27.9 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.9

2 VELICHKO Anastasia 08.07.86 RUS 27.7 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 34.1 67.500
28.2 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 33.4

3 BALANDINA Svetlana 23.05.81 RUS 28.0 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 34.0 67.300
27.3 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.3

4 KARAVAEVA Svetlana 15.04.92 RUS 27.6 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.2 67.200
28.4 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.0

5 SIMOES Ana 22.06.86 POR 28.2 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 33.4 67.200
27.8 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.8

6 VARLEY Georgina 23.03.91 GBR 28.0 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.6 66.300
27.1 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 32.7

7 LOHMANN Franciska 11.07.90 GER 27.6 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.6 66.200
27.4 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 32.6

8 IGNATEVA Anastasia 19.04.93 RUS 28.0 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 66.100
28.5 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.3

9 DA SILVIA PEREIRA Joana 08.07.88 POR 27.8 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.4 65.700
26.7 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 32.3

10 JANSEN Christina 26.03.84 GER 27.6 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 33.6 65.200
26.4 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 31.6

11 TAYLOR Mia 05.03.93 GBR 26.7 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 31.9 64.900
28.2 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 33.0

12 OSBORNE Robyn 19.02.92 GBR 27.9 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 32.7 64.400
26.5 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 31.7

13 SJOEBERG Lina 06.09.93 SWE 26.0 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 31.6 62.000
24.8 5.6 10 0.0 0.0 30.4

14 TIEDEMANN Rieke 08.10.92 GER 25.6 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 30.8 58.400
24.9 2.7 10 0.0 0.0 27.6
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(XURSHDQ�&KDPSLRQVKLS

,QGLYLGXDO�WUDPSROLQH��6(1,25

)LQDO

6KRUW�SURWRFRO

� 6XUQDPH *LYHQ�QDPH <HDU 5HJLRQ ( ' 7 )URP 3 % 0DUN 7RWDO

� 86+$.29 'PLWU\ �������� 586 ������ ���� ������ �� ��� ��� ������ ������
� )('25(1.2 1LNLWD �������� 586 ������ ���� ������ �� ��� ��� ������ ������
� 1,.,7,1 <XUL\ �������� 8.5 ������ ���� ������ �� ��� ��� ������ ������
� *$1&+,1+2 'LRJR �������� 325 ������ ���� ������ �� ��� ��� ������ ������
� 02'=(/ 9LDFKDVODX �������� %/5 ������ ���� ������ �� ��� ��� ������ ������
� +,**,16 -DPHV �������� *%5 ������ ���� ������ �� ��� ��� ������ ������
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3DJH���RI�� �*HQHUDWHG�E\�$&RQWHVWV�FRP�-��6\VWHP 6DWXUGD\��DSULO������������������SP�UXVVLD��PRVFRZ��WLPH
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Team
Individual trampoline, SENIOR
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 RUS, ∑=178.555 Final: 178.555
MELNIK Mikhail 18.12.91 RUS 16.800 11.3 11.965 7 0.0 0.0 40.065 40.065
AZARIAN Sergey RUS 24.400 16.0 16.915 10 0.0 0.0 57.315 57.315
FEDORENKO Nikita 06.09.91 RUS 25.400 17.3 17.170 10 0.0 0.0 59.870 59.870
USHAKOV Dmitry 15.08.88 RUS 26.375 17.1 17.895 10 0.0 0.0 61.370 61.370

2 BLR, ∑=163.63 Final: 163.63
RABTSAU ALEN BLR 23.400 15.4 16.205 10 0.0 0.0 55.005 55.005
MODZEL Viachaslau 25.05.87 BLR 23.900 15.8 16.650 10 0.0 0.0 56.350 56.350
PRYSHCHEPAU Anton 29.05.86 BLR 19.700 16.4 16.175 10 0.0 0.0 52.275 52.275
KAZAK Mikalai 08.09.77 BLR 2.400 2.0 1.780 1 0.0 0.0 6.180 6.180

3 UKR, ∑=161.785 Final: 161.785
BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 09.06.93 UKR 24.900 15.8 16.675 10 0.0 0.0 57.375 57.375
VOLIANSKIY Maksym 15.08.89 UKR 23.300 16.0 16.705 10 0.0 0.0 56.005 56.005
SEROZHENKO Dmitro UKR 19.400 13.1 15.905 10 0.0 0.0 48.405 48.405
NIKITIN Yuriy 15.07.78 UKR 14.300 8.6 6.350 6 0.0 0.0 29.250 29.250

4 GBR, ∑=146.96 Final: 146.96
GREAVES Daniel 03.07.92 GBR 16.800 10.7 11.600 7 0.3 0.0 38.800 38.800
BAILEY Nathan 24.07.93 GBR 24.200 15.6 17.155 10 0.0 0.0 56.955 56.955
HIGGINS James 05.02.84 GBR 4.700 3.8 3.580 2 0.0 0.0 12.080 12.080
WALSH Steven 31.01.86 GBR 21.600 14.0 15.605 9 0.0 0.0 51.205 51.205
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Team
Individual trampoline, SENIOR
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

5 FRA, ∑=31.835 Final: 31.835
MESSATFA Redha 30.08.93 FRA 2.500 2.0 1.815 1 0.0 0.0 6.315 6.315
LEGROS Romain 30.10.87 FRA 2.700 2.0 1.875 1 0.0 0.0 6.575 6.575
MARTINY Sebastien 27.02.85 FRA 2.600 2.0 1.845 1 0.0 0.0 6.445 6.445
PENNES Gregoire 07.01.84 FRA 7.500 5.8 5.515 3 0.0 0.0 18.815 18.815
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Team
Individual trampoline, SENIOR W
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

1 GBR, ∑=162.225 Final: 162.225
PARKER Amanda 20.04.86 GBR 23.600 14.2 15.680 10 0.0 0.0 53.480 53.480
SMITH Emma 24.09.91 GBR 23.400 14.4 15.160 10 0.0 0.0 52.960 52.960
GALLAGHER Laura 26.03.89 GBR 23.600 14.4 15.670 10 0.0 0.0 53.670 53.670
DRISCOLL Katherine 13.03.86 GBR 25.200 14.4 15.475 10 0.0 0.0 55.075 55.075

2 UKR, ∑=158.56 Final: 158.56
SYVANYCH Olena 26.06.89 UKR 22.300 13.5 15.495 10 0.0 0.0 51.295 51.295
DOMCHEVSKA Iuliia 27.07.78 UKR 23.400 12.3 14.925 10 0.0 0.0 50.625 50.625
MOSKVINA Nataliia 09.06.88 UKR 24.100 13.8 15.340 10 0.0 0.0 53.240 53.240
KYIKO Maryna 07.01.87 UKR 24.300 14.4 15.325 10 0.0 0.0 54.025 54.025

3 BLR, ∑=157.035 Final: 157.035
BADYHINA Palina 29.12.92 BLR 2.400 1.5 1.615 1 0.0 0.0 5.515 5.515
ZAITSAVA Sabina 19.09.94 BLR 23.700 11.0 14.135 10 0.0 0.0 48.835 48.835
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26.07.94 BLR 23.300 13.7 15.505 10 0.0 0.0 52.505 52.505
PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18.10.81 BLR 25.400 14.4 15.895 10 0.0 0.0 55.695 55.695

4 GER, ∑=156.345 Final: 156.345
ECKES Sarah 30.12.88 GER 22.200 12.1 14.610 10 0.0 0.0 48.910 48.910
BAUMGÄRTNER Carina 27.01.90 GER 23.800 12.2 14.970 10 0.0 0.0 50.970 50.970
SIMON Jessica 20.01.85 GER 23.900 13.3 15.445 10 0.0 0.0 52.645 52.645
DOGONADZE Anna 15.02.73 GER 24.100 13.5 15.130 10 0.0 0.0 52.730 52.730
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Team
Individual trampoline, SENIOR W
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D T From P B Mark Total

5 RUS, ∑=78.795 Final: 78.795
KORNETSKAYA Anna 10.02.94 RUS 4.500 2.9 3.270 2 0.0 0.0 10.670 10.670
KOLESNIKOVA Natalia 10.10.81 RUS 22.000 14.1 15.460 10 0.0 0.0 51.560 51.560
VORONONIA Victoria 24.02.88 RUS 4.400 3.0 3.400 2 0.0 0.0 10.800 10.800
GONCHARENKO Galina 06.01.86 Rus 7.000 4.6 4.835 3 0.0 0.0 16.435 16.435
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European Championship
Synchronised trampoline, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D S From P B Mark Total

1 PIATRENIA Tatsiana 18.10.81 BLR 17.8 2.3 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 38.7 86.000
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26.07.94 BLR 15.6 13.1 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 47.3

2 SIMON Jessica 20.01.85 GER 17.3 2.5 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 38.0 82.700
DOGONADZE Anna 15.02.73 GER 15.3 12.4 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 44.7

3 DRISCOLL Katherine 13.03.86 GBR 17.0 3.1 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 36.7 82.500
PARKER Amanda 20.04.86 GBR 15.5 13.3 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 45.8

4 MOSKVINA Nataliia 09.06.88 UKR 17.6 2.5 9.2 10 0.0 0.0 38.5 82.100
KYIKO Maryna 07.01.87 UKR 15.2 12.2 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 43.6

5 VELICHKO Anastasia 08.07.86 RUS 16.3 1.9 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 36.8 82.000
KORNETSKAYA Anna 10.02.94 RUS 14.6 12.0 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 45.2

6 PETERHANS Melanie 21.04.93 SUI 16.9 1.8 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 37.7 81.600
CHILO Fanny 07.06.94 SUI 15.1 9.8 9.6 10 0.2 0.0 43.9

7 WALMOD Maila 03.06.91 DEN 15.7 2.2 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 37.1 80.400
GRAM Emilie H. 09.04.94 DEN 14.7 9.4 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 43.3

8 SYVANYCH Olena 26.06.89 UKR 16.9 2.3 7.8 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 77.200
DOMCHEVSKA Iuliia 27.07.78 UKR 15.2 11.0 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 42.4

9 ECKES Sarah 30.12.88 GER 16.9 1.5 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 34.6 77.000
BAUMGÄRTNER Carina 27.01.90 GER 15.3 9.7 8.7 10 0.0 0.0 42.4

10 GARCIA Laura 30.11.91 ESP 16.2 2.5 7.9 10 0.0 0.0 34.5 74.100
SAINZ Cristina 09.04.91 ESP 16.0 7.4 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 39.6

11 KARBANOVA Michaela 03.09.93 CZE 15.7 1.5 8.6 10 0.0 0.0 34.4 73.400
SOLANSKA Katerina 19.08.94 CZE 14.4 8.8 7.9 10 0.0 0.0 39.0

12 BOERSMA Kirsten 27.11.84 NED 16.9 3.1 9.0 10 0.0 0.0 38.0 73.000
VERSTRATEN Henriette 29.05.89 NED 11.8 9.0 7.1 8 0.0 0.0 35.0

13 BRODELET Justine 26.08.91 BEL 13.7 1.5 8.3 9 0.0 0.0 31.8 64.800
SCHELSTRAETE Ottilie 09.09.93 BEL 11.9 7.9 6.6 8 0.0 0.0 33.0

14 BADYHINA Palina 29.12.92 BLR 17.5 1.4 9.3 10 0.0 0.0 37.5 56.100
ZAITSAVA Sabina 19.09.94 BLR 6.0 5.0 3.8 4 0.0 0.0 18.6

15 GALLAGHER Laura 26.03.89 GBR 16.9 2.3 9.1 10 0.0 0.0 37.4 50.700
PAGE Bryony 10.12.90 GBR 4.4 5.1 1.9 3 0.0 0.0 13.3

16 SCHERER Simone 09.04.94 SUI 16.7 1.9 9.4 10 0.0 0.0 37.4 46.600
WIRTH Sylvie 06.09.94 SUI 3.1 2.1 2.0 2 0.0 0.0 9.2
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Team
Tumbling, SENIOR
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 RUS, ∑=106.9 Final: 106.9 Final 2: 0
NOSKOV Grigoriy 05.03.91 RUS 24.6 8.2 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 32.8
ZINUKOV Evgeny RUS 26.3 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 34.8
MURTAZAEV Tagir 17.11.86 RUS 26.0 10.0 10 0.0 0.0 36.0 36.0
KRYLOV Andrey 14.11.88 RUS 25.4 10.7 10 0.0 0.0 36.1 36.1

2 BLR, ∑=101.5 Final: 101.5 Final 2: 0
BELSKI Andrei 06.06.91 BLR 24.4 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 30.8 30.8
PIARFILYEU Artur 27.01.93 BLR 25.0 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.4 31.4
DARASHUK Dzmitry 03.10.89 BLR 26.4 7.9 10 0.0 0.0 34.3 34.3
ARTSEMENKA Siarhei 05.05.93 BLR 26.3 9.5 10 0.0 0.0 35.8 35.8

3 DEN, ∑=101.0 Final: 101.0 Final 2: 0
JENSEN David 09.12.89 DEN 24.7 7.6 10 0.0 0.0 32.3 32.3
SOERENSEN Lasse Pihl 13.09.90 DEN 26.3 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 33.8 33.8
WESCH Anders 11.10.93 DEN 25.4 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 33.8 33.8
BREMS-HULGAARD Tobias DEN 25.9 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 33.4 33.4

4 UKR, ∑=100.7 Final: 100.7 Final 2: 0
LISNYAK Yegor 25.01.90 UKR 25.1 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.5 31.5
ZALIZNIAK Dmytro 18.02.90 UKR 24.3 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 32.4 32.4
PYSARYEV Artem 09.03.88 UKR 23.7 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.1 32.1
KYFORENKO Victor 02.10.88 UKR 25.3 10.9 10 0.0 0.0 36.2 36.2
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Team
Tumbling, SENIOR
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

5 GBR, ∑=100.4 Final: 100.4 Final 2: 0
LANNIGAN Daniel 15.05.92 GBR 25.3 6.7 10 0.0 0.0 32.0 32.0
LUCAS Jordan 06.10.94 GBR 24.2 8.0 10 0.0 0.0 32.2 32.2
GREGORY Shaun 14.12.93 GBR 24.3 7.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.4 31.4
WILLERTON Kristof 21.07.93 GBR 26.3 9.9 10 0.0 0.0 36.2 36.2
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European Championship
Tumbling, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 NOSKOV Grigoriy 05.03.91 RUS 26.0 10.7 10 0.0 0.0 36.7 74.300
26.0 11.6 10 0.0 0.0 37.6

2 ARTSEMENKA Siarhei 05.05.93 BLR 26.4 10.1 10 0.0 0.0 36.5 72.800
26.5 9.8 10 0.0 0.0 36.3

3 KRYLOV Andrey 14.11.88 RUS 26.1 10.7 10 0.0 0.0 36.8 72.300
25.9 9.6 10 0.0 0.0 35.5

4 WILLERTON Kristof 21.07.93 GBR 26.6 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 35.0 71.500
26.6 9.9 10 0.0 0.0 36.5

5 KYFORENKO Victor 02.10.88 UKR 26.3 8.5 10 0.0 0.0 34.8 70.900
25.7 10.4 10 0.0 0.0 36.1

6 DARASHUK Dzmitry 03.10.89 BLR 26.4 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 66.500
25.8 7.9 10 0.0 0.0 33.7

7 WESCH Anders 11.10.93 DEN 25.2 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 33.6 66.000
24.9 7.5 10 0.0 0.0 32.4

8 MURTAZAEV Tagir 17.11.86 RUS 25.5 10.5 10 0.0 0.0 36.0 65.700
24.5 5.2 9 0.0 0.0 29.7

9 JENSEN David 09.12.89 DEN 24.6 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 32.7 65.400
24.3 8.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.7

10 GREGORY Shaun 14.12.93 GBR 25.0 6.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 65.100
25.7 8.3 10 0.0 0.0 34.0

11 LUCAS Jordan 06.10.94 GBR 25.0 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.1 64.300
24.5 6.7 10 0.0 0.0 31.2

12 ZALIZNIAK Dmytro 18.02.90 UKR 24.1 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 32.2 64.100
24.8 7.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.9

13 ZINUKOV Evgeny RUS 25.5 8.1 10 0.0 0.0 33.6 63.800
23.6 6.6 9 0.0 0.0 30.2

14 PIARFILYEU Artur 27.01.93 BLR 24.3 7.7 10 0.0 0.0 32.0 62.400
23.3 7.1 10 0.0 0.0 30.4

15 LANNIGAN Daniel 15.05.92 GBR 24.7 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 62.000
24.2 6.7 10 0.0 0.0 30.9

16 BELSKI Andrei 06.06.91 BLR 24.7 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 30.7 61.700
24.2 6.8 10 0.0 0.0 31.0
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European Championship
Tumbling, SENIOR
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

17 LISNYAK Yegor 25.01.90 UKR 22.9 6.1 9 0.0 0.0 29.0 60.100
24.2 6.9 10 0.0 0.0 31.1

18 BREMS-HULGAARD Tobias DEN 26.1 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.5 59.700
22.9 4.3 9 0.0 0.0 27.2

19 SOERENSEN Lasse Pihl 13.09.90 DEN 23.0 6.5 10 0.0 0.0 29.5 58.100
21.4 7.2 10 0.0 0.0 28.6

20 PYSARYEV Artem 09.03.88 UKR 23.1 6.0 9 0.0 0.0 29.1 57.500
23.3 5.1 10 0.0 0.0 28.4

21 RZAYEV Hafiz 23.06.90 AZE 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

21 CRUZ Paulo 27.03.93 POR 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.000
0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Team
Tumbling, SENIOR W
Final
Team protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 RUS, ∑=98.6 Final: 98.6 Final 2: 0
GAAS Ekaterina 08.07.92 RUS 24.8 6.3 10 0.0 0.0 31.1 31.1
DANILENKO Victoria 10.08.94 RUS 25.8 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 32.2 32.2
SOLDATIKINA Anzhelika 05.11.87 RUS 25.7 7.1 10 0.0 0.0 32.8 32.8
KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna 31.03.83 RUS 26.0 7.6 10 0.0 0.0 33.6 33.6

2 GBR, ∑=91.4 Final: 91.4 Final 2: 0
MACLEAN Donna 20.01.86 GBR 25.9 5.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.0 31.0
LETSCHE Rachael 01.11.91 GBR 25.8 6.1 10 0.0 0.0 31.9 31.9
ROCKETT Samantha 10.12.92 GBR 23.0 4.5 10 0.0 0.0 27.5 27.5
MCLEAN Zara 21.06.90 GBR 22.5 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 28.5 28.5

3 UKR, ∑=90.8 Final: 90.8 Final 2: 0
ORLOVA Olena 29.04.87 UKR 26.0 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.3 30.3
PETRENKO Ruslana 02.10.95 UKR 25.5 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 29.6 29.6
ILYINA Nadiya 18.10.94 UKR 25.6 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 29.7 29.7
BAYEVA Kateryna 19.07.87 UKR 26.5 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.8 30.8
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European Championship
Tumbling, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

1 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna 31.03.83 RUS 26.7 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 33.1 66.100
26.1 6.9 10 0.0 0.0 33.0

2 LETSCHE Rachael 01.11.91 GBR 26.4 6.1 10 0.0 0.0 32.5 63.900
25.5 5.9 10 0.0 0.0 31.4

3 MCLEAN Zara 21.06.90 GBR 25.7 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 31.7 62.900
25.9 5.3 10 0.0 0.0 31.2

4 ROCKETT Samantha 10.12.92 GBR 25.2 6.2 10 0.0 0.0 31.4 62.500
25.2 5.9 10 0.0 0.0 31.1

5 DANILENKO Victoria 10.08.94 RUS 25.3 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.7 62.500
25.6 5.2 10 0.0 0.0 30.8

6 SOLDATIKINA Anzhelika 05.11.87 RUS 23.5 6.3 10 0.0 0.0 29.8 61.100
24.9 6.4 10 0.0 0.0 31.3

7 LAMPERIM Lauriane 14.10.92 FRA 24.5 6.1 10 0.0 0.0 30.6 60.800
25.3 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 30.2

8 PIETERS Denise 22.09.94 POR 26.3 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.6 60.700
25.2 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 30.1

9 MACLEAN Donna 20.01.86 GBR 25.4 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 30.1 60.100
24.9 5.1 10 0.0 0.0 30.0

10 BAYEVA Kateryna 19.07.87 UKR 26.3 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 30.6 60.100
24.8 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 29.5

11 NOERBY Johanne 20.07.92 DEN 25.0 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 29.3 59.000
24.8 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 29.7

12 GAAS Ekaterina 08.07.92 RUS 24.1 6.0 10 0.0 0.0 30.1 58.700
23.8 4.8 10 0.0 0.0 28.6

13 CLARKE Gillian 07.03.94 IRL 22.5 4.3 10 0.0 0.0 26.8 56.500
24.8 4.9 10 0.0 0.0 29.7

14 ORLOVA Olena 29.04.87 UKR 25.6 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 29.7 55.200
23.2 2.3 9 0.0 0.0 25.5

15 ILYINA Nadiya 18.10.94 UKR 25.8 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 29.9 55.200
23.2 2.1 9 0.0 0.0 25.3

16 PETRENKO Ruslana 02.10.95 UKR 23.7 4.1 10 0.0 0.0 27.8 52.400
22.5 2.1 9 0.0 0.0 24.6
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European Championship
Tumbling, SENIOR W
Qualification
Short protocol

# Surname Given name Year Region E D From P B Mark Total

17 CZAPLA Joanna 13.12.94 POL 15.3 3.1 6 0.0 0.0 18.4 48.000
24.9 4.7 10 0.0 0.0 29.6
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